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CIRCUIT
ANDORRA

Pas de la Casa

Nr. Driver Nat Team Car (o] Time Lap Total Gap Kph
1 10 Xevi PONS ESP ELEGANT DRIVER PEUGEOT TUR 53531 1 5 - . 549
2 4B Nil SOLANS ESP PUJOL MOTORSPORT CITROEN PRO 54466 2 5 +0.935 +0.935 50.4
310B Miquel SOCIAS ESP ELEGANT DRIVER PEUGEOT TUR 55174 5 5 +1.643 +0.708 49.8
4 6 Ferran PUJOL ESP PUJOL MOTORSPORT CITROEN PRO 56.861 3 5 +3.330 +1.687 48.3
586B Raul HERNANDEZ AND ELEGANT DRIVER PEUGEOT TUR 56.938 1 5 +3.407 +0.077 51.6
6 15 Joel FONT COMA AND PCR SPORT MINI COOPER TUR 57.048 4 5 +3.517 +0.110 48.1
7 86 Pedro FONT ESP ELEGANT DRIVER PEUGEOT TUR 57106 2 4 +3.575 +0.058 48.1
8 4 Raul BARRIONUEVO ESP PUJOL MOTORSPORT CITROEN PRO 57618 2 5 +4.087 +0512 47.7
9 13 Manel GUIRAL AND MED RACING CREDIT ANDORRA  PEUGEOT PRO 58249 4 5 +4.718 +0.631 472
10 6B Erwan LE POTIER AND PUJOL MOTORSPORT CITROEN PRO 58271 1 5 +4.740 +0.022 50.4
Fastest Lap | Lap 1 Xevi PONS 53.531 54.9 Kph
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